Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead FreeForce-Fit Stainless Steel Standoffs
FFT & FFC Series
Part Number Lenght
L O.D. A Thread
FFT2-56-1.70MM 0.065 (1.7) 0.219 (5.6) 0.165 (4.2) 2-56
FFT4-40-1.70MM 0.065 (1.7) 0.219 (5.6) 0.184 (4.7)
4-40
FFT4-40-3.20MM 0.125 (3.2) 0.219 (5.6) 0.184 (4.7)
FFT4-40-6.40MM 0.250 (6.4) 0.219 (5.6) 0.184 (4.7)
FFT4-40-9.50MM 0.375 (9.5) 0.219 (5.6) 0.184 (4.7)
FFT4-40-12.70MM 0.500 (12.7) 0.219 (5.6) 0.184 (4.7)
FFT6-32-1.70MM 0.065 (1.7) 0.281 (7.1) 0.231 (5.9)
6-32
FFT6-32-3.20MM 0.125 (3.2) 0.281 (7.1) 0.231 (5.9)
FFT6-32-6.40MM 0.250 (6.4) 0.281 (7.1) 0.231 (5.9)
FFT6-32-9.50MM 0.375 (9.5) 0.281 (7.1) 0.231 (5.9)
FFT6-32-12.70MM 0.500 (12.7) 0.281 (7.1) 0.231 (5.9)
Part Number Lenght
L O.D. A Hole
FFC#4-1.70MM 0.065 (1.7) 0.219 (5.6) 0.184 (4.7)
0.116 (2.9)